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CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 3
ARAMENGO (Km 5,600)
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CRONOMEIRISTI Tonino
SPRTIN - TORIND
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NUM s

133
132
136
137

131
134
135

1°CONDUTTORE

ARGENTIERI L.
BATTIATO E.
DE LUCA A.
MARINO F.

GREGORIO A.
PANERO G.
ANTINUCCI P.

Chieri, 20-21 settembre 2013
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2°CONDUTTORE NAZ
PIOVANO F. ITA
BARALE M. ITA
CALCIA L. ITA
REBUFFO A. ITA
ZAMBRUNO A. ITA
SALSAP. ITA
ANTINUCCI G. ITA

VETTURA R P GRP CLASSE SCUDERIA POS
BMW 2002 3 H2 AEFFE SPORT 1
Opel Kadett 31 Winners Rall 2
Volkswagen Maggio 2 H1 SC RACING CL 3
VW Golf GTI 31 Ciclo Otto A 5
Ford Escort RS 31

Fiat 124 Abarth 2 H1

Alfa Romeo Alfa S 2 H1

Assocrazione Dilettantistica Cronometristi Sportivi
Torino

www, crronotorino. rt

T.PREC.

16'46.3
16'58.3
18'47.8
19'28.4

RIT (CO3) - ARAMENGO
RIT. (PS1) - MONTAFIA
RIT. (PS1) - MONTAFIA

TEMPO PS

4'41.6
4'45.5
5'03.1
5'07.8

PEN. TOTALE D.ASS. DIFF.PREC.
2127.9
21438 159 159
23'50.9 2230 2071
2436.2 3083 453
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